
上富良野町

前回R04

男(人) 男(人) 男(％) 61.04% 59.43%

女(人) 女(人) 女(％) 57.37% 55.79%

計(人) 計(人) 計(％) 59.20% 57.65%

男(人) 男(人) 男(％) 61.04% 59.43%

女(人) 女(人) 女(％) 57.37% 55.79%

計(人) 計(人) 計(％) 59.20% 57.65%

令和7年7月20日執行　第27回参議院議員通常選挙　投票結果

 参議院
 選挙区
 選出議員選挙

 参議院
 比例代表
 選出議員選挙

4,159

8,302

区　　分 当　日　有　権　者　数 投　　票　　者　　数

4,915

4,143

投　　票　　率

2,529

2,386

4,915

2,386

4,159

8,302

4,143 2,529


